per week.

II.

In accordance with the rates established by FIRST BAPTIST for the City Parking Lot, 

CITY agrees to pay to FIRST BAPTIST as rent the sum of Three Hundred and 00/100 Dollars 

($300) per month for all nine (9) parking spaces, for a total of Three Thousand Six Hundred and 

OO/lOOths Dollars ($3,600.00) per year for the forty-eight (48) months of this lease due and 

payable on or before the 1st day of January, 2020, and on or before the first day of each January 

following, through 2023.

The parties acknowledge that the rent to be paid for this lease is a rental amount for a

[...]

notification for KTM to proceed with any of the Services described in this proposal.

PAYMENT:

KTM proposes to provide Client the above listed civil design and surveying services on a fixed fee basis. We 
have estimated our total fee for this project to be Nine Thousand Four Hundred Forty Dollars and no cents 
($ 9,440.00) plus reimbursable expenses and applicable local sales tax. Please note, our fees will be in effect 
for ninety (90) days after issuance of this proposal, after which they will be subject to review and adjustment 
where necessary.

This Agreement may only be changed by written amendment executed by both parties.